© Global Mask International, SL    info@global-mask.com  T. (+34) 931 130 750
Lead Foil Tape
For Cadmium, Nickel or Chrome plating. Chemical treatments. Acid resistant. It is a
conductive material. Customized size from 25 mm to 500 mm. 135º
Part number Wide (mm) Length (m/roll) m2/roll
LFTAPE-25MM 25 33 0,8
LFTAPE-30MM 30 33 1,0
LFTAPE-35MM 35 33 1,2
LFTAPE-40MM 40 33 1,3
LFTAPE-45MM 45 33 1,5
LFTAPE-50MM 50 33 1,7
LFTAPE-55MM 55 33 1,8
LFTAPE-60MM 60 33 2,0
LFTAPE-65MM 65 33 2,1
LFTAPE-70MM 70 33 2,3
LFTAPE-75MM 75 33 2,5
LFTAPE-80MM 80 33 2,6
LFTAPE-85MM 85 33 2,8
LFTAPE-90MM 90 33 3,0
LFTAPE-95MM 95 33 3,1
LFTAPE-100MM 100 33 3,3